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Hanni
Steiner
Wisler
Meyer
Vaucher
Meyer
Bossert
Herrmann
Bongni
Bracher
Ruf

Vorname
Rolf

Alex
Roman
Erika

Lara
Adrian
Philipp
Hansruedi
Ueli

Heinz
Hansruedi

Wintermeisterschaft 2022 / 2023

Rangliste Kategorie E

Jg Spg Wohnort
62 90 Oberdnz
55 90 Altblron
75 90 Melchnau
75 90 Langenthal
09 90 Ruschegg-Gambach
74 90 Langenthal
57 90 Altbdron
60 90 Madiswil
50 90 Niederdnz
46 90 Madiswil
50 90 Murgenthal

Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Streichres.

96
96
95
96
94
96
97
93
90
84
80

95
94
91
91
92
88
86
86

94
93
90

93
91
89

Total
285
283
276
187
186
184
183
179

90
84
80



